Wide Wavelength Range
Low Back Reflection
High Reliability High dependability
Simple control
Unique Patented Technology
·No glue in the route
Switching in Optical
System Monitoring

NO. 1 Service  NO.1 Quality
Ordering Information
FSW-1×n-a-b-c-d-e-f-g-h
n a b c e f g h
channel mode wavelength voltage type fiber type fiber
diameter
fiber length connector
1~16 s:sm
m:mm
85: 850nm
13: 1310nm
14: 1490nm
15: 1550nm
162: 1625nm
165: 1650nm
13/15:1310/1550nm
x: others
3: 3v
5: 5v
5:50/125
6:62.5/125
9: 9/125
x: other
25:250um
90:900um;
20:2.0mm
30: 3.0mm
x: other
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
x: others
oo: none